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           registration at 8:45am-10am. 4H Awards will be announced no sooner than 12:30pm. COULD BE LATER ...  DUE TO NUMBER OF YOUTH JUDGED. Stark County 4-H Members in ALL non-livestock 4H projects (Excluding ...  4-H Foods & 4-H Clothing- see their 4H Project Guidelines)  must have completed their 4H project ...
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           This page is under contruction. Joining 4-H is easy.  First you need to find a club thats fits ...  participate in Cloverbud Programming using activities appropriate for their age and other club activities. 4-H ...  easy. This page walks through the steps you need to take to join the Madison County 4-H program. All of ...

      


	
    
    Shared Harvest
  

    
    https://darke.osu.edu/news/shared-harvest-12  

  
           TTY) or contact USDA through the Federal Relay Service at (800) 877-8339. To file a program ...  https://www.usda.gov/sites/default/files/documents/USDA-OASCR%20P-Compla..., from any USDA office, by calling (866) 632-9992, or by writing a letter addressed to USDA. The ...  drive to the distribution site during the appropriate hours, please do not line up early.  We ask people ...

      


	
    
    Counting Your Money Calendar (PDF)
  

    
    https://extensionpubs.osu.edu/counting-your-money-calendar-pdf/  

  
           "guides" that lay the groundwork for understanding financial health. Twelve undated, monthly calendar pages ...  a spending plan. ©2024 https://extensionpubs.osu.edu/counting-your-money-calendar-pdf/ 1711297695  ...

      




  Pages
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	…
	next ›
	last »





  


    
  
      
    
  
    

	
		
			Locate An Office


			We connect with people in all stages of life, from young children to older adults.  We work with families and children, farmers and businessowners, community leaders and elected officials to build better lives, better businesses and better communities to make Ohio great.


			
			  	
			


			
					Locate an office in my county
	Locate a statewide office
	Extension personnel directory


			

		
 
	
  

	
			





  
  ©  2024 The Ohio State University, College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
  	        
  
                
    
      
            
      Clark County Office
    

  
  
  
      
        
      
          3130 East Main Street

Springfield, OH 45505
  
  
      Phone:    937-398-7600937-398-7600
  
  
      Fax:     937-328-4609
  
  
          


  
    Directions to Clark County Extension Office
    

  


  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    

  



  
              Hours of Operation

            
    
      
        
  
  
      
        
      
          Monday - Friday

8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
  
  
          
  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    

  

  





  

    
  
      
      
        	The Ohio State University
	College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
	Ohio State University Extension
	Ohio Agricultural Research and Development Center
	Ohio State ATI


      

    

  
  




  
        
  
              Social Media

            
    
      	OSU Extension Facebook
	OSU Extension YouTube

    

  

  


  
    
      © 2024 | 2120 Fyffe Road | Room 3 Ag Admin Bldg. | Columbus, Ohio 43210 | 614-292-6181


        
Accessibility Accommodation


          If you have a disability and experience difficulty accessing this content request accommodation here.

        Maintenance and Support

        This site designed and maintained by CFAES Marketing and Communications.  For technical support please contact the CFAES Helpdesk. 


          CFAES Diversity  |  Nondiscrimination notice  |  Site Map


    

  




  



  
  

  
  
      







